PFAL
Finishing cutter for Aluminium
Volume 1
Excellent balance
High efficiency
PCD integrated blades
High precision balancing
1

D2
D
ap
 m
ax
L1
D3
D2
D
a b
ap
 m
ax
l
EDP Designation Z D D3 D2 L1 l a b Type Price
7803600 PFAL04R050M16-5 5 50 40 16 55 20 8,4 5,6 1
7803601 PFAL04R063M22-6 6 63 45 22 55 21 10,4 6,3 1
7803602 PFAL04R063M22-8 8 63 45 22 55 21 10,4 6,3 1
7803604 PFAL04R080M27-8 8 80 70 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803606 PFAL04R080M27-10 10 80 70 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803608 PFAL04R100M27-8 8 100 80 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803610 PFAL04R100M32-8 8 100 80 32 50 28 14,4 8,2 2
7803612 PFAL04R100M27-12 12 100 80 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803614 PFAL04R100M32-12 12 100 80 32 50 28 14,4 8,2 2
7803616 PFAL04R125M27-10 10 125 80 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803618 PFAL04R125M40-10 10 125 85 40 63 30 16,4 9,2 2
7803620 PFAL04R125M27-16 16 125 80 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803622 PFAL04R125M40-16 16 125 85 40 63 30 16,4 9,2 2
7803624 PFAL04R160M27-12 12 160 80 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803625 PFAL04R160M40-12 12 160 85 40 63 30 16,4 9,2 2
7803630 PFAL04R160M27-20 20 160 80 27 50 28 12,4 7 2
7803627 PFAL04R160M40-20 20 160 85 40 63 30 16,4 9,2 2
M
ill
in
g